
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 02/18/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 4:14:30 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 2/3/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 2/9/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0225,PEI2100000003,1 CCT,0225,PEI2100000002,1 PUBLIC EMPLOYEES INSURANCE
AGENCY

IT CONSULTANT FOR RFP
CREATION, ISSUANCE, & AWARD

THE SEGAL COMPANY (EASTERN
STATES) INC

10/06/2020 02/09/2021 275,000.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH2100000005,2 CPO,0432,DCH2100000002,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

WV Historical Highway Markers
Publication:

THE WATKINS PRINTING COMPANY 01/13/2021 02/04/2021 26,686.00

CRFQ,0506,EHS2100000001,3 CCT,0506,EHS2100000002,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH TESTING FOR LEAD
CONTAMINATION IN SCHOOLS

120WaterAudit 12/22/2020 02/04/2021 104,220.00

CRFQ,0511,BCF2100000001,2 CMA,0511,BCF2100000001,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES REGISTERED NURSE STAFFING
SERVICES

Arch Staffing and Consulting, LLC 12/15/2020 02/04/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0619,FIC2100000002,2 CPO,0619,FIC2100000003,1 FIRE COMMISSION Tablets and Accessories for State Fire
Marshal

POMEROY TECHNOLOGIES LLC 11/19/2020 02/09/2021 26,135.04

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000047,4 CMA,0803,DOT2100000027,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Class 352 4 Wheel Drive Loader/
Backhoe 7021EC06

LESLIE EQUIPMENT CO 12/08/2020 02/09/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000058,1 CPO,0803,DOT2100000024,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS to provide box beams for rush run
bridge replacement

EASTERN VAULT CO INC 12/08/2020 02/09/2021 36,032.25

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

